DATA

DATE: 06/17/03

TIME: 12:28:18

CLASS CLASS

2

TCS007

SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
3 TO $300 1
4 $301 TO $10,000 3
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 3
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
8 OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 9
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

FOREST: 02 STIKINE AREA

* SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF
11.35
353.00
1,339.32

2,139.68
10,573.00

14,416.35

VOLUME-MBF

.00
.00

VALUE

$200.
$6,429.
$15,701.
$376,758.
$253,318.

SOoLD
VALUE

$.
$1,269,393.
$271,962.
$154,608.
$73,365.

$1,769,331.
$1,769,331.

$1,778,761.
$1,778,761.
$.

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

$652,407.

REGION 10

PAGE 1

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuUuT

VOLUME-MBF
11.35
63.00

137.00

978:81
15,724.79

16,914.95

PER MBF

VALUE

$200.07
$6,896.93
$24,165.
$.00
$3,980.11
$2,172,987.35

$2,159,899.19

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 06/17/03

TIME: 12:28:18

CLASS CLASS

2

TCS007

SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
3 TO $300 2
4 $301 TO $10,000 12
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 4
8 OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 18
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 03 CHATHAM AREA

* SOoLD *
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
14.67 $299.30
316.17 $9,800.49
438.82 $31,130.55
.00 $.00
769 .66 $41,230.34
* SOoLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE

.50 $10.00

-00 $.00
194.26 $26,250.73
385.52 $9,034.79
580.28 $35,295.52
580.28 $35,295.52
-00 $.00

11.29 $1,657.84
114.79 $2,763.64
126.08 $4,421.48
126.08 $4,421.48
.00 $.00

63.30 $1,513.34
63.30 $1,513.34
63.30 $1,513.34

-00 $.00
769.66 $41,230.34
769 .66 $41,230.34
.00 $.00

REGION 10
ALL QUART
FISCAL 19

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

14.17

PER MBF

PAGE 2
ERS
98

VALUE
$289.30
$9,430.70

$31,145.45
$125,279.32

$166,144.77

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 06/17/03
TIME: 12:28:18

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

ZERO BALANCE

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 03 CHATHAM AREA

* SoLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00
.00

REGION 10 PAGE
ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1998
* CuUuT
PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 06/17/03

TIME: 12:28:18

CLASS CLASS

2

TCS007

SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 4
3 TO $300 71
4 $301 TO $10,000
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 1
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 76
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
000 PLANT OTHER
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
000 PLANT OTHER
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
000 PLANT OTHER
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 04 CHUGACH

* SOoLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $250.00
105.00 $1,280.12
.00 $.00
127.00 $2,999.74
.00 $.00
232.00 $4,529.86
* SoLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE

-00 $.00

98.00 $2,314.76
98.00 $2,314.76
98.00 $2,314.76

.00 $.00

.00 $.00

29.00 $684 .98
29.00 $684.98
29.00 $684 .98

.00 $.00

2.00 $40.00
77.00 $950.12
26.00 $290.00
105.00 $1,280.12
105.00 $1,280.12
-00 $.00

REGION 10

PAGE 4

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuUuT

VOLUME-MBF

104.00

289.80

PER MBF

VALUE

$250.00
$1,200.12
$265.70
$4,179.10
$31,217.93

$37,112.85

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
a4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
350 ALDER
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 5
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998
FOREST: 04 CHUGACH

* SoLD * CuUuT *

VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
0 $250.00 $.00 0

0 $250.00 0

0 $.00 0

0 $250.00 0

232.00 $4,529.86 1,432.10
232.00 $4,279.86 1,432.10
.00 $250.00 .00

.00 .00

-00 -00

SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 06/17/03

TIME: 12:28:18

S1

ZE

CLASS CLASS

2

o~NO O WE

DATA
CLASS

4

DESCRIPTION

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300

$301

TO $10,000

TCS007

$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

OVER

$5,000,000

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

01

01

02

02

07

07

SPECIES
CODE

SAWT IMBER

001
042
098
242
263

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD

098
263

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD
001
098
263

FUELWOOD

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
CEDAR, ALASKA
SPRUCE, SITKA

REDCEDAR, WEST

HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SPRUCE, SITKA
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SPRUCE, SITKA
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

SOoLD

VOLUME-MBF

-00
309.46
2,983.91
5,571.80
-00

.00

-00

8,865.17

VOLUME-MBF

VALUE

$580.
$13,036.
$96,629.
$394,929.

SoLD
VALUE

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

$505,175.

$8.89
$256,807.76
$344,129.16

$102,460.86
$47,335.37

$750,742.04
$750,742.04
$.00

$40,277.70
$9,296.97

$49,574.67
$49,574.67
$.00

$.00
$50.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$.00

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

.00
192.46
402.49

4,222.18
6,921.87
9,461.79
73,883.66

95,084 .45

PER MBF

$18.14
$372.11
$179.91
$149.31

$12.06
$104.08
$104.08

$134.58
$10.08

$10.00
$10.00

PAGE

VALUE

$630.00
$9,531.47
$38,099.68
$457,882.62
$370,027.11
$536,918.63
$1,253,327.03

$2,666,416.54

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

3.50
9,738.41
15,538.30

12,158.87
48,406.96

85,846.04
85,846.04
-00

1,465.32
7,560.89

9,026.21
9,026.21
.00

6

*



DATE: 06/1

TIME: 12:2
DATA
CLASS

4 14

14

4 15N

15N

4 17N

17N

4 32N

32N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

7/03 TCS007
8:18
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
MISC. CONVERTIBLE
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
CHRISTMAS TREES
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
CHRISTMAS TREES SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
MISC. NOT CONVERT
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
BARK
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
BARK SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

VOLUME-MBF

8,865.17
8,865.17
.00

SoLD
VALUE

$13,210.42

$13,210.42
$13,210.42
$.00

$530.00

$530.00
$530.00
$.00

$814,207.13
$814,207.13
$.00

REGION 10

PAGE 7

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

95,084.45
95,084.45
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

CLASS CLASS

2

DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18
STATE: 02 ALASKA
SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 7
3 TO $300 86
4 $301 TO $10,000 32
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 33
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
8 OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 160
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01 SAWT IMBER
000 PLANT OTHER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01 SAWT IMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02 PULPWOOD
000 PLANT OTHER
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

* SOoLD
VOLUME-MBF

440.
3,653.
7,476.
2,139.

10,573.

VOLUME-MBF

21,891.
21,891.

VALUE

$830.
$14,816.
$112,858.
$444,761.
$376,758.
$253,318.

SoLD
VALUE

$.

$18.
$1,526,201.
$2,314.
$642,342.
$257,069.
$129,736.

$2,557,683.
$2,557,683.
$.

$1,203,343.

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

321.
731.
5,088.
7,938.
10,440.
96,673.

PER MBF

PAGE 8

VALUE

$880.
$11,220.
$54,693.
$469,041.
$401,245.
$540,898.
$3,551,593.

$5,029,573.

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF

108,330.13
108,330.13



DATE: 06/17/03

TIME: 12:28:18

DATA

CLASS

4 07
07

4 14
14

4 15N
15N

4 17N
17N

4 32N
32N

TCS007

STATE: 02 ALASKA

SPECIES
CODE

FUELWOOD

000
001
042
090
098
263

FUELWOOD

DESCRIPTION

PLANT OTHER
SOFTWOOD OTHER
CEDAR, ALASKA
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, SITKA
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

242

REDCEDAR, WEST

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

001

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

042
350

MISC. NOT

BARK

042

BARK

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
SOFTWOOD OTHER

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONVERT

CEDAR, ALASKA

ALDER

CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CEDAR, ALASKA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-MBF

SoLD

VALUE

$40.00
$.00
$1,513.34
$950.12
$340.00
$50.00

$2,893.46
$2,893.46
$.00

$13,210.42

$13,210.42
$13,210.42
$.00

$530.00

$530.00
$530.00
$.00

$.00
$250.00

$250.00
$.00
$250.00

REGION 10

PAGE 9

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

PER MBF

$31.42

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18
STATE: 02 ALASKA
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-MBF

24,283.18
24,283.18
.00

REGION 10

FISCAL 1998

SoLD *
VALUE PER MBF

$2,638,728.56
$2,638,478.56
$250.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD

ALL QUARTERS

PAGE 10

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

121,193.97
121,193.97
.00

COSTS.



DATA

CLASS CLASS

2

DATE:
TIME:

S1

o~NO O WE

DATA
CLASS

4

06/17/03 TCS007
12:28:18
STATE: ALL

ZE

DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERTIBLE 7
TO $300 86
$301 TO $10,000 32
$10,001 TO 100,000 33
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 160

SPECIES
CODE

01 SAWT IMBER

000
oo1
042
090
098
242
263

01 SAWT IMBER

02 PULPWOOD

000
090
098
263

02 PULPWOOD

DESCRIPTION

PLANT OTHER
SOFTWOOD OTHER
CEDAR, ALASKA
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, SITKA
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PLANT OTHER

SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, SITKA
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: ALL
SOoLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $830.
440.48 $14,816.
3,653.08 $112,858.
7,476.94 $444,761.
2,139.68 $376,758.
10,573.00 $253,318.
.00 $
24,283.18 $1,203,343.
* SoLD

VOLUME-MBF VALUE
-00 $.

.99 $18.
2,608.43 $1,526,201.
98.00 $2,314.
5,168.81 $642,342.
1,386.08 $257,069.
12,629.60 $129,736.
21,891.91 $2,557,683.
21,891.91 $2,557,683.
.00 $.

.00 $.

29.00 $684

363.09 $50,587

1,400.37 $12,839

1,792.46 $64,111
1,792.46 $64,111.
-00 $.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

REGION 10 PAGE 11
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998
CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $880.00
321.98 $11,220.96
731.06 $54,693.01
5,088.29 $469,041.90
7,938.67 $401,245.04
10,440.60 $540,898.74
96,673.37 $3,551,593.70
121,193.97 $5,029,573.35
* CuUuT *
PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
$.00 167.50
$19.08 3.51
$585.10 11,595.41
$23.62 601.80
$124.27 22,167.35
$185.47 12,159.61
$10.27 61,634.95
$116.83 108,330.13
$116.83 108,330.13
-00
$.00 24 .50
$23.62 29.00
$139.32 1,979.84
$9.17 10,000.70
$35.77 12,034.04
$35.77 12,034.04
-00



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 12
TIME: 12:28:18 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998
STATE: ALL FOREST: ALL
DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-MBF VALUE PER MBF VOLUME-MBF
07  FUELWOOD
000 PLANT OTHER 2.00 $40.00 $20.00 110.50
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 7.50
042 CEDAR, ALASKA 63.30 $1,513.34 $23.91 8.30
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B) 77.00 $950.12 $12.34 469.30
098 SPRUCE, SITKA 31.00 $340.00 $10.97 34.50
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 5.00 $50.00 $10.00 5.00
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL 178.30 $2,893.46 $16.23 635.10
(SOFTWOOD) 178.30 $2,893.46 $16.23 635.10
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 420.51 $13,210.42 $31.42 194.70
14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL 420.51 $13,210.42 $31.42 194.70
(SOFTWOOD) 420.51 $13,210.42 $31.42 194.70
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
15N CHRISTMAS TREES
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 265 $530.00 $2.00 26,500
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 265 $530.00 $2.00 26,500
(SOFTWOOD) 265 $530.00 $2.00 26,500
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
042 CEDAR, ALASKA 0 $.00 $.00 0
350 ALDER 0 $250.00 $.00 0
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL 0 $250.00 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $.00 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $250.00 0
32N BARK
042 CEDAR, ALASKA 0 $50.00 $.00 0
32N BARK SUB-TOTAL 0 $50.00 0
(SOFTWOOD) 0 $50.00 0
(HARDWOOD) 0 $.00 0



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18
STATE: ALL
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-MBF

24,283.18
24,283.18
.00

REGION 10

FISCAL 1998
ALL

SoLD *
VALUE PER MBF

$2,638,728.56
$2,638,478.56
$250.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD

ALL QUARTERS

PAGE 13

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

121,193.97
121,193.97
.00

COSTS.



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 14
TIME: 12:28:18 UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998
FOREST: 02 STIKINE AREA

DATA  SIZE * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CLASS  DESCRIPTION SALES VOLUME-CCF VALUE VOLUME-CCF VALUE
2 3 TO $300 1 .00 $200.07 .00 $200.07
4 $301 TO $10,000 3 .00 $6,429.32 .00 $6,896.93
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 3 .00 $15,701.47 .00 $24,165.27-
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1 .00 $376,758.16 .00 $.00
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1 .00 $253,318.56 .00 $3,980.11
8 OVER $5,000,000 .00 $.00 .00 $2,172,987.35
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 9 .00 $652,407.58 .00 $2,159,899.19
DATA SPECIES * SOLD * CuUT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
a4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER .00 $.00 $.00 00
042 CEDAR, ALASKA .00 $1,269,393.40 $.00 .00
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $271,962.98 $.00 .00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST .00 $154,608.86 $.00 00
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $73,365.99 $.00 00
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL .00 $1,769,331.23 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $1,769,331.23 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
4 02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $8,651.56 $.00 .00
263 HEMLOCK, WEST .00 $778.44 $.00 .00
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL .00 $9,430.00 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $9,430.00 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA .00 $1,778,761.23 .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00 $1,778,761.23 .00
(HARDWOOD) .00 $.00 .00
ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF .00 .00
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP .00 .00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.



DATA

DATE: 06/17/03

TIME: 12:28:18

CLASS CLASS

2

TCS007

SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
3 TO $300 2
4 $301 TO $10,000 12
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 4
8 OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 18
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 03 CHATHAM AREA

* SOoLD *
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $299.30
.00 $9,800.49
.00 $31,130.55
.00 $.00
.00 $41,230.34
* SOoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $10.00
-00 $.00
.00 $26,250.73
-00 $9,034.79
-00 $35,295.52
.00 $35,295.52
-00 $.00
.00 $1,657.84
.00 $2,763.64
.00 $4,421.48
.00 $4,421.48
.00 $.00
.00 $1,513.34
.00 $1,513.34
.00 $1,513.34
-00 $.00
.00 $41,230.34
-00 $41,230.34
.00 $.00

REGION 10
ALL QUART
FISCAL 19

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

PAGE 15
ERS
98

VALUE
$289.30
$9,430.70

$31,145.45
$125,279.32

$166,144.77

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 06/17/03
TIME: 12:28:18

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE

TCS007

DESCRIPTION

ZERO BALANCE

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES

DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 03 CHATHAM AREA

* SoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00
.00

REGION 10 PAGE
ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1998
* CuUuT
PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
.00
.00

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

16



DATA

DATE: 06/17/03

TIME: 12:28:18

CLASS CLASS

2

TCS007

SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 4
3 TO $300 71
4 $301 TO $10,000
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 1
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 76
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01  SAWTIMBER
000 PLANT OTHER
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02  PULPWOOD
000 PLANT OTHER
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
02  PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 07  FUELWOOD
000 PLANT OTHER
090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 04 CHUGACH

* SoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
-00 $250.00
.00 $1,280.12
-00 $.00
.00 $2,999.74
-00 $.00
-00 $4,529.86
* SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $.00
.00 $2,314.76
.00 $2,314.76
.00 $2,314.76
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $684 .98
.00 $684 .98
.00 $684.98
.00 $.00
.00 $40.00
.00 $950.12
.00 $290.00
.00 $1,280.12
.00 $1,280.12
.00 $.00

REGION 10

PAGE 17

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuUuT

VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

VALUE

$250.00
$1,200.12
$265.70
$4,179.10
$31,217.93

$37,112.85

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
a4 17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
350 ALDER
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS REGION 10 PAGE 18
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998
FOREST: 04 CHUGACH

* SoLD * CuUuT *

VOLUME-CCF VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF
0 $250.00 $.00 0

0 $250.00 0

0 $.00 0

0 $250.00 0

.00 $4,529.86 .00

.00 $4,279.86 -00

.00 $250.00 .00

.00 .00

-00 -00

SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATA

DATE: 06/17/03

TIME: 12:28:18

S1

ZE

CLASS CLASS

2

o~NO O WE

DATA
CLASS

4

DESCRIPTION

NON-CONVERTIBLE
TO $300

$301

TO $10,000

TCS007

$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000

OVER

$5,000,000

TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA

01

01

02

02

07

07

SPECIES
CODE

SAWT IMBER
001
042
098
242
263

SAWT IMBER

PULPWOOD

098
263

PULPWOOD

FUELWOOD
001
098
263

FUELWOOD

DESCRIPTION

SOFTWOOD OTHER
CEDAR, ALASKA
SPRUCE, SITKA
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SPRUCE, SITKA
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SPRUCE, SITKA
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

SOoLD *
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $580.00
.00 $13,036.92
.00 $96,629.01
.00 $394,929.35
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $.00
.00 $505,175.28
SoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
-00 $8.89
.00 $256,807.76
-00 $344,129.16
.00 $102,460.86
-00 $47,335.37
-00 $750,742.04
.00 $750,742.04
.00 $.00
.00 $40,277.70
.00 $9,296.97
.00 $49,574.67
.00 $49,574.67
.00 $.00
-00 $.00
.00 $50.00
-00 $50.00
-00 $100.00
.00 $100.00
-00 $.00

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PER CCF

PAGE 19

VALUE

$630.00
$9,531.47
$38,099.68
$457,882.62
$370,027.11
$536,918.63

$1,253,327.03

$2,666,416.54

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

*



DATE: 06/1

TIME: 12:2

DATA

CLASS

4 14
14

4 15N
15N

4 17N
17N

4 32N
32N

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES

7/03 TCS007

8:18

SPECIES

CODE DESCRIPTION
MISC. CONVERTIBLE

242

REDCEDAR, WEST

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

CHRISTMAS

oo1

CHRISTMAS

MISC. NOT

042

MISC. NOT

BARK

042

BARK

(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
TREES
SOFTWOOD OTHER

TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONVERT

CEDAR, ALASKA

CONVERT ~ SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CEDAR, ALASKA

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE

DATA
DATA

CLASS 2 - NF
CLASS 2X - LUP

VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 05 TONGASS

VOLUME-CCF

SoLD
VALUE

$13,210.42

$13,210.42
$13,210.42
$.00

$530.00

$530.00
$530.00
$.00

$814,207.13
$814,207.13
$.00

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

PER CCF

PAGE 20

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

*



DATA

CLASS CLASS

2

DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18
STATE: 02 ALASKA
SIZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 7
3 TO $300 86
4 $301 TO $10,000 32
5 $10,001 TO 100,000 33
6 $100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
7 $1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
8 OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 160
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 01 SAWT IMBER
000 PLANT OTHER
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
042 CEDAR, ALASKA
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
242 REDCEDAR, WEST
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
01 SAWT IMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
4 02 PULPWOOD
000 PLANT OTHER
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B)
098 SPRUCE, SITKA
263 HEMLOCK, WEST
02 PULPWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

SOoLD

VOLUME-CCF

VOLUME-CCF

VALUE

$830.
$14,816.
$112,858.
$444,761.
$376,758.
$253,318.

SoLD
VALUE

$.

$18.
$1,526,201.
$2,314.
$642,342.
$257,069.
$129,736.

$2,557,683.
$2,557,683.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

$1,203,343.

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuUuT

VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

R R R R R
o
o

PAGE 21

VALUE

$880.
$11,220.
$54,693.
$469,041.
$401,245.
$540,898.
$3,551,593.

$5,029,573.

CuUuT
VOLUME-CC

F

*



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18

DATA
CLASS
4 07
07
4 14
14
4 15N
15N
4 17N
17N
4 32N
32N

STATE: 02 ALASKA

SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION

FUELWOOD

000 PLANT OTHER

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

263 HEMLOCK, WEST

FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

350 ALDER

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

BARK

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

BARK SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

SoLD
VALUE

REGION 10

PAGE 22

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

PER CCF

HLHPHRHH
o
o

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 06/17/03
TIME: 12:28:18

TCS007

STATE: 02 ALASKA

DATA SPECIES

CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME-CCF

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

$2,638,728.56
$2,638,478.56

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

PAGE 23

*

SoLD * CuUuT

VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF

.00

.00

$250.00 .00

$.00 .00

$.00 .00

$.00 .00

.00

.00



DATA

CLASS CLASS

2

DATE:
TIME:

S1

o~NO O WE

DATA
CLASS

4

06/17/03 TCS007
12:28:18
STATE: ALL

ZE

DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERTIBLE 7
TO $300 86
$301 TO $10,000 32
$10,001 TO 100,000 33
$100,001 TO 1,000,000 1
$1,000,001 TO 5,000,000 1
OVER $5,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 160

SPECIES
CODE

01 SAWT IMBER

000
oo1
042

090
098
242
263

01 SAWT IMBER

02 PULPWOOD

000
090
098
263

02 PULPWOOD

DESCRIPTION

PLANT OTHER
SOFTWOOD OTHER
CEDAR, ALASKA

SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, SITKA
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

PLANT OTHER
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, SITKA
HEMLOCK, WEST

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: ALL
* SOoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $830.
.00 $14,816.
.00 $112,858.
.00 $444,761.
.00 $376,758.
.00 $253,318.
.00 $
.00 $1,203,343.
* SoLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
-00 $.
.00 $18.
-00 $1,526,201.
-00 $2,314.
.00 $642,342.
-00 $257,069.
.00 $129,736.
.00 $2,557,683.
.00 $2,557,683.
.00 $.
.00 $.
.00 $684
.00 $50,587
.00 $12,839
.00 $64,111
-00 $64,111.
.00 $.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

REGION 10

PAGE 24

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuUuT

VOLUME-CCF

PER CCF

VALUE

$880.00
$11,220.96
$54,693.01
$469,041.90
$401,245.04
$540,898.74
$3,551,593.70

$5,029,573.35

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18

DATA
CLASS
4 07
07
4 14
14
4 15N
15N
4 17N
17N
4 32N
32N

STATE: ALL
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION

FUELWOOD

000 PLANT OTHER

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

263 HEMLOCK, WEST

FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. CONVERTIBLE

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

MISC. NOT CONVERT

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

350 ALDER

MISC. NOT CONVERT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

BARK

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

BARK SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-CCF

ALL

SoLD
VALUE

REGION 10

PAGE 25

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

PER CCF

HLHPHRHH
o
o

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS007
TIME: 12:28:18
STATE: ALL
DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST:

VOLUME-CCF

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

$2,638,728.56
$2,638,478.56

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

PAGE 26

*

SoLD * CuUuT

VALUE PER CCF VOLUME-CCF

.00

.00

$250.00 .00

$.00 .00

$.00 .00

$.00 .00

.00

.00



FOR TIMBER MANAGEMENT .



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 10 PAGE 1
TIME: 12:28:24 CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

TIMBER SOLD TIMBER CUT

NUM VOLUME VALUE VOLUME VALUE

STATE - FOREST SALES MBF DOLLARS MBF DOLLARS
ALASKA STIKINE AREA 9 14,416.35 $652,407.58 16,914.95 $2,159,899.19
CHATHAM AREA 18 769.66 $41,230.34 7,762.47 $166,144.77
CHUGACH 72 232.00 $4,279.86 1,432.10 $36,862.85
TONGASS 54 8,865.17 $504,595.28 95,084 .45 $2,665,786.54
TOTAL ALASKA 153 24,283.18 $1,202,513.06 121,193.97 $5,028,693.35
REGION TOTALS: 153 24,283.18 $1,202,513.06 121,193.97 $5,028,693.35

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD REGION 10 PAGE 1
TIME: 12:28:24 CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

TIMBER SOLD TIMBER CUT
NUM VOLUME VALUE VOLUME VALUE
STATE - FOREST SALES CCF DOLLARS CCF DOLLARS
ALASKA STIKINE AREA 9 -00 $652,407.58 .00 $2,159,899.19
CHATHAM AREA 18 .00 $41,230.34 .00 $166,144.77
CHUGACH 72 .00 $4,279.86 -00 $36,862.85
TONGASS 54 .00 $504,595.28 .00 $2,665,786.54
TOTAL ALASKA 153 .00 $1,202,513.06 .00 $5,028,693.35
REGION TOTALS: 153 .00 $1,202,513.06 .00 $5,028,693.35

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS.



DATE: 06/17/03 TCS002 TIMBER CUT AND SOLD
TIME: 12:28:24 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS
SOLD SOLD
CHRISTMAS TREES MISCELLANEOUS
STATE - FOREST NUMBER VALUE VALUE
ALASKA STIKINE AREA $.00 $.00
CHATHAM AREA $.00 $.00
CHUGACH $.00 $250.00
TONGASS 265 $530.00 $50.00
TOTAL ALASKA 265 $530.00 $300.00
REGION TOTALS: 265 $530.00 $300.00

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM ATSA SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FOREST.

CUT TOTAL VALUE EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.

SOLD MISCELLANEOUS VALUE & SOLD TOTAL VALUE INCLUDES COST OF ROADS

$.00
$.00
$250.00
$580.00
$830.00

$830.00

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

CuT
CHRISTMAS
TREES-NUMBER

$.00
$.00
$250.00
$630.00
$880.00

$880.00



DATE: 06/17/03
TIME: 12:28:24

FOREST

STIKINE AREA
CHATHAM AREA
CHUGACH
TONGASS

REGION TOTALS:

TCS002
NON-CON-
VERTIBLE TO
PRODUCTS $300

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD
NUMBER OF SALES MADE

$301
TO
$10,000

$10,001
TO
$100,000

$1,000,000 $5,000,000

REGION 10
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1998

$100,001 $1,000,001 $500,000,001 TOTAL

CONVERTIBLE
PRODUCTS

PAGE 1

TOTAL
NUMBER
OF SALES

1
2
4 71
3 12
7 86



